Position

Senior / Supervising Court
Attorney

Court Staff Attorney I

Deputy Court Clerk Il - Courts

Court Staff Attorney

Other Positions Held

Superior Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

Department

Family Law Facilitator

Family Law Facilitator

Family Law Facilitator

Family Law Facilitator

Total Wages

$114,578

$109,596

$54,237

$49,398

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$69,116
$68,237

$37,176

$3,216



