Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior / Supervising Court Attorney		San Mateo County Superior Court	Family Law Facilitator	\$114,578	\$69,116
Court Staff Attorney II		San Mateo County Superior Court	Family Law Facilitator	\$109,596	\$68,237
Deputy Court Clerk II - Courts		San Mateo County Superior Court	Family Law Facilitator	\$54,237	\$37,176
Court Staff Attorney II		San Mateo County Superior Court	Family Law Facilitator	\$49,398	\$3,216